Association Dues Paid with District Funds 2020-2021

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Assoc. (MPAAA)
National School Board Association (NSBA)

MiDEAL

HPS

OK Conference

Crisis Prevention Institute (CPI)

Kent Education Foundation (KEF)

School Nutrition Association (SNA)

HUDI

$929.82
$5,529.00
$3,093.75
$1,560.00
$1,320.00
$4,475.00
$180.00
$3,275.00
$2,675.00
$150.00
$ 700.00
$954.00

$1,800.00
$26,641.57



